
 

 

Resultatliste rulleskirenn Smååasane. Prolog 

Håkon Langeland G 10 Øvrebø 2.49 
Olaf Mosby G 10 Torridal 3.08 

    
Ingrid Reiersen J 10 Otra 2.56 

Kristin Sangesland  J 10 Øvrebø 3.11 

Hege Helle J 10 Vindbjart 3.58 
    

Petter Hoy G 11 Torridal 2.25 
Gunnar Steinsland G 11 Øvrebø 2.35 

Alf Vidar Vetrhus G 11 Oddersjaa 2.56 
Andreas Voreland G11 Vindbjart 3.16 

    

Annika Van Helworth J 11 Oddersjaa 3.45 
Kristin Grimestad J 11 Oddersjaa 4.02 

    
Bettina Storkås J 12 Torridal 2.58 

Julianne Ormshammer J 12 Vindbjart 3.14 

June Mangseth J 12 Vindbjart 3.16 
Tanja Tsigakis J 12 Vindbjart 3.52 

Rebecca Hansen J 12 Vindbjart 4.14 
    

Asbjørn Ø Solvang G 12 Oddersjaa 2.21 
Edgar Sørkedalen Ihlen G 12 Oddersjaa 2.22 

Clemens Myller G 12 Oddersjaa 3.14 

Fredrik Valsgård G 12 Oddersjaa 4.12 
    

Elenius Buvarp  G 13 Oddersjaa 7.04 
Kristoffer Sannes G 13 Oddersjaa 7.06 

Waldemar Buvarp G 13 Oddersjaa 8.16 

    
Linn Mosby J 13 Torridal 8.00 

    
Nils Hermann Stray G 14 Oddersjaa 5.43 

Henrik Fjellstad G 14 Vindbjart 5.46 
Daniel Vetrhus G 14 Oddersjaa 5.57 



Harald Langeland G 14 Øvrebø 5.58 
   6.11 

Tor Øyvind Voreland G 14 Vindbjart 7.03 
Margit Wiberg J 14 Otra 6.14 

Vilde Aa Jørgensen J 14 Oddersjaa 6.45 
    

Magnus Reiersen G 15  Otra 5.27 

Espen Hoy G 15 Oddersjaa 6.30 
Per Christian Enge G 15 Oddersjaa 7.37 

    
Maria Rolke J 15 Oddersjaa 5.50 

Eirin Sangesland J 15 Øvrebø 7.22 

    
Fredrik Sverdrup Lilleng G 16 Oddersjaa 5.29 

Daniel Steinsland G 16 Øvrebø 5.36 
    

Ingvild Sangesland J 16 Øvrebø 6.06 
Kristine Syvertsen J 16 Rygene 7.05 

    

Andreas Aas Lyngby G 17 Vindbjart 5.25 
Martin Myrstad G 17 Øvrebø 5.59 

Ole Holbæk G 17 Vindbjart 6.23 
    

Anders Birkenes Senior Vindbjart 5.10 
 

Resultatliste finaler. 

Kort løype  1 - 4 

Asbjørn Ø Solvang G 12 Oddersjaa 
Edgar Sørkedalen Ihlen G 12 Oddersjaa 

Petter Hoy G 11 Torridal 

Gunnar Steinsland G 11 Øvrebø 
 

Kort løype 5 - 8 

Alf Vidar Vetrhus G 11 Oddersjaa 

Bettina Storkås J 12 Torridal 
Håkon Langeland G 10 Øvrebø 

Ingrid Reiersen J 10 Otra 



 

Kort Løype 9 - 12 

Olaf Mosby G 10 Torridal 
Kristin Sangesland  J 10 Øvrebø 

Clemens Myller G 12 Oddersjaa 
Andreas Voreland G11 Vindbjart 
 

Kort løype 13 - 16 

Julianne Ormshammer J 12 Vindbjart 

June Mangseth J 12 Vindbjart 
Annika Van Helworth J 11 Oddersjaa 

Tanja Tsigakis J 12 Vindbjart 
 

Kort løype 17 - 19 

Kristin Grimestad J 11 Oddersjaa 
Fredrik Valsgård G 12 Oddersjaa 

Rebecca Hansen J 12 Vindbjart 
 

Lang løype 1 - 4 

Magnus Reiersen G 15  Otra 
Andreas Aas Lyngby G 17 Vindbjart 

Anders Birkenes Senior Vindbjart 

Fredrik Sverdrup Lilleng G 16 Oddersjaa 
 

Lang løype 5 - 9 

Ole Holbæk G 17 Vindbjart 

Daniel Steinsland G 16 Øvrebø 
Nils Hermann Stray G 14 Oddersjaa 

Henrik Fjellstad G 14 Vindbjart 
Daniel Vetrhus G 14 Oddersjaa 
 

 

 

 



 

Lang løype 10 - 13 

Harald Langeland G 14 Øvrebø 
Martin Myrstad G 17 Øvrebø 

Ingvild Sangesland J 16 Øvrebø 
Espen Lie G 14 Øvrebø 
 

Lang løype 14 - 16 

Margit Wiberg J 14 Otra 

Espen Hoy G 15 Torridal 
Vilde Aa Jørgensen J 14 Oddersjaa 
 

Lang løype 17 - 20 

Tor Øyvind Voreland G 14 Vindbjart 

Kristine Syvertsen J 16 Rygene 
Kristoffer Sannes G 13 Oddersjaa 

Elenius Buvarp  G 13 Oddersjaa 
 

Lang løype 21 - 23 

Eirin Sangesland J 15 Øvrebø 
Per Christian Enge G 15 Oddersjaa 

Waldemar Buvarp G 13 Oddersjaa 
 


